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Agrumeto

Colture  arboree

Oliveto

Frutteto

St.zo - Stazzo

T.ca - Tanca

P.tta - Pinnetta

M.za - Mitza

G.na - Genna

Fu.xiu - Furriadroxiu

Cuc.ru - Cuccuru

Cuc.du - Cuccureddu

Br.cu - Bruncu

B.de - Badde

B.cu - Baccu

Abbreviazioni tipiche

N.ghe - Nuraghe

2

8

1 

3

4

6

7

5  Samatzai

4  Guasila

3  Segariu

2  Furtei

1  Sanluri

5

6  Nuraminis

7  Serramanna

8  Samassi

LIMITI AMMINISTRATIVI

Serrenti

Comune di 

2

5

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

250

250

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

5

0

2

0

0

132.19

102.25

103.85

104.06

94.55

107.81

101.06

118.25

122.90

75.96

176.40

196.47

221.59

261.29

253.36

214.83

166.90

155.61

200.90

218.04

187.68

145.70

141.77

128.49

261.56

262.61

287.14

302.73

202.19

163.28

86.13

93.45

112.20

84.57

132.09

124.99

167.92

196.63

137.26

127.45

112.54

100.57

135.04

158.56

129.69

133.14

117.81

119.67

143.49

134.81

146.57

138.47

179.51

129.47

119.12

121.70

104.96

271.02

254.14

263.30

212.94

253.12

253.66

261.25

165.59

154.88

167.39

357.10

320.42

290.84

288.85

317.32

311.68

310.72

270.01

272.41

260.50

265.81

302.83

281.92

290.65

255.55

216.11

263.48

287.69

239.87

253.85

172.07

180.68

195.74

187.61

221.24

266.12

208.26

241.89

242.34

173.16

179.97

169.11

185.61

73.41

88.38

103.26

114.48

109.32

81.10

75.57

97.02

74.64

82.53

99.48

69.46

75.13

74.65

76.18

78.39

68.22

79.50

88.05

77.97

2

0

0

2
0
0

189.92

249.03

231.31

230.24

230.58

223.44

212.47

263.31

220.92

226.21

198.34

201.89

200.72

224.79

241.17

236.56

231.65

243.98

210.23

217.58

196.28

206.21

174.99

184.80

199.89

246.78

198.57

188.28

244.50

238.41

216.45

251.64

PUNTA SEBERA                    

MONTE MANNU                     

BR.CU ANTINI

BR.CU PERDA

BR.CU MACCIONI

BR.CU DE DIDUS

BR.CU SA CASA

BR.CU S. LUCIA

MONTE ANGURDU

MONTE OLLASTU

MONTE LADU

MONTE ACUTZU

MONTE CORANZURA

MONTE TELLURA

MONTE PORCEDDU

MONTE MENGA

MONTE E MESU

MONTE CANDIDU

MONTE CRESIA

MONTE CANNIU

CUC.RU BARRALI

SU NUNCU DE S' ARRASAU

SA CONCA MARINA

SA PERRINA

SA TANCA DE ANTONI SODDU
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